OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradem	narks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Nanma Ltd.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Nanma Manufacturing Co. Ltd. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	1
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Nam Other	Chai Wan
02/09/2004 Execution Date: 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	City: Hong Kong State: Zip:
	pplication, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers	s attached? Yes No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Glenn K. Robbins II 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed ✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:
City: St. LouisState: MO Zip: 63102	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Of A	
Glenn K. Robbins II Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cov Mail documents to be recorded with	Signature Date Proposition of the street attachments, and documents:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> **PATENT REEL: 014332 FRAME: 0574**

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, NANMA LTD., a Mauritius Corporation, with offices at 2nd Floor, Felix House, 24 Dr. Joseph Riviere Street, Port Louis, Republic of Mauritius; is the owner by prior assignment of U.S. Design Patent Application Serial No. 29/178,896, filed April 2, 2003, now U.S. Design Patent No. D484,987, issued January 6, 2004, said prior assignment having previously been recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on April 2, 2003, at Reel 013921, Frame 0812; and

WHEREAS, NANMA MANUFACTURING CO., LTD., a Hong Kong corporation, with offices at Flat A & B, 10/F, Wah Shing Centre, 5 Fung Yip Street, Chai Wan, Hong Kong, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention as disclosed in said patent; and

NOW, THEREFORE, IN CONSIDERATION OF THE SUM of One Dollar (\$1.00), to it in hand paid, and other good and valuable considerations, receipt of all of which is hereby acknowledged, NANMA LTD. has sold, assigned and transferred and does hereby sell, assign and transfer unto NANMA MANUFACTURING CO., LTD its successors or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to said patent and the right to sue for past infringement thereof if any there may be.

NANMA LTD.

By:

Simon Siu Man Nan, President

Feb. 9, 2004

Date

671006

REEL: 014332 FRAME: 0575